Item #

Description

US Army

324507
213100
439022
439033
439035
439021
439120

4x6" on 10" Staff
8x12" on 18" Staff
12x18" Nyl-Glo

2x3' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Nyl-Glo

4x6' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

US Navy

324508
213102
439024
439029
439030
439031
439115

4x6" on 10" Staff
8x12" on 18" Staff
12x18" Nyl-Glo

2x3' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Nyl-Glo

4x6' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

US Air Force

324509
213103
439023
439034
439010
439012
439110

4x6" on 10" Staff
8x12" on 18" Staff
12x18" Nyl-Glo

2x3' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Nyl-Glo

4x6' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

US Marine Corps

324511
213101
439003
439004
439005
439007
439105

4x6" on 10" Staff
8x12" on 18" Staff
12x18" Nyl-Glo

2x3' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Nyl-Glo

4x6' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo

with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

US Coast Guard

324510
213104
439025
439039
439040
439127
439125

4x6" on 10" Staff
8x12" on 18" Staff
12x18" Nyl-Glo

2x3' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Nyl-Glo

4x6' Nyl-Glo

3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe
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$3.50 World War II Commemorative
6.50
13.80
27.60
36.70
63.90
60.40
$3.50 -~
Vietnam Veterans
12;8 of America
27.60
36.70
61.50 Item # Description Each
4
0040 POW-MIA Single Reverse
388000 4x6" on 10" Staff $3.50
388050 8x12"on 18" Staff* 6.50
$3.50 377984 12x18"Nyl-Glo 13.80
6.50 377986 2x3' Nyl-Glo 18.00
13.80 377991 3x5' Nyl-Glo 34.50
27.60 377994 4x6' Nyl-Glo 45.20
36.70 378997 5x8' Nyl-G}o 77.40
55'80 377998 3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo 54.80
: with Pole Sleeve &
60.40 Gold Fringe
* Made to order
POW-MIA Double Sided
377987 2x3' Nyl-Glo $28.50
$3.50 377990 3x5' Nyl-Glo 53.30
6.50 377995 4x6' Nyl-Glo 61.30
13.80 378998 5x8' Nyl-Glo 107.70
27.60 902029 3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo* 74.90
36.70 with Pole Sleeve &
55.80 Gold Fringe
60.40 *Made to order - allow 2 weeks
US Army Retired
975561 3x4' Nyl-Glo $65.50
475565 3x4' Colonial Nyl-Glo 85.30

with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

Service Banner- Back by Popular Demand

This standard is displayed by immediate family members of a
person serving in the Armed Forces during a period of war. The fami-
ly member who is in the Service does not need to be stationed over-
seas in order for his or her family to display the banner.

Organizations and businesses may also display the Service Banner if
they have members serving in the Armed Forces.

Annin & Co. has been authorized by the US Government to manufac-
ture and sell the Service Banner.

Item #  Description Each
440191  8x15in. Nyl-Glo, Crossbar, Gold Cord & Tassel $9.90
440402  3x5ft. Nyl-Glo, Service Flag $29.80
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U.S. Navy Retired

U.S. Coast Guard

Item # Description Each
US Navy Retired
977524 3x4' Nyl-Glo $65.50
439215 3x4' Colonial Nyl-Glo 85.30
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe
US Air Force Retired
977617 3x4' Nyl-Glo $65.50
439210 3x4' Colonial Nyl-Glo 85.30

with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

Vietnam Veterans of America

438650 4x6" on 10" Staff $3.50
438600 3x5' Nyl-Glo 65.50
438605 3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo 85.30
with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe
Korean War Veterans
438720 4x6" on 10" Staff $3.50
438700 3x5' Nyl-Glo 55.40
438705 3x5' Colonial Nyl-Glo 75.60

with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

World War II Commemorative

438850 4x6" on 10" Staff $3.50
438800 3x4' Nyl-Glo 44.60
438810 3x4' Colonial Nyl-Glo 64.70

with Pole Sleeve &
Gold Fringe

*




